Features
◇ 2.5 Bellows
◇ Internal support structure at bottom
◇ PU material
◇ Various sizes are available
Advantages
◇ Easy to fit uneven surface of workpiece, and has buffer effect
◇ Prevent thin workpieces from permanent deformation

SXP  30  U  -  G1F
③ ④
How to order
④ Connection thread
Nil     - Scution cup only
G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3M - G3/8 male thread
G1F   - G1/8 female thread
G2F  - G1/4 female thread
G3F  - G3/8 female thread
Selection
Model
SXP20□
SXP25□
SXP30□
SXP35□
SXP40□
SXP50□
SXP70□
SXP20□-G1M
SXP25□-G1M
SXP30□-G1M
SXP35□-G1M
SXP40□-G1M
SXP50□-G2M        SXP50□-G3M
SXP70□-G3M
Connection thread
M - Male thread
SXP20□-G1F
SXP25□-G1F
SXP30□-G1F
SXP35□-G1F
SXP40□-G1F
SXP50□-G2F        SXP50□-G3F
SXP70□-G3F
F - Female thread
SXP Series
PU Bellows Suction Cup
③ aterial & HardnessM
U   - PU
UG - PU
UD - PU
60
55
30 60
Technical parameters
Model